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April 2023

Date Day Events
01.04.2023 Saturday School Reopen f
04.04.2023 Tuesday Mahaveer Jayanti Holiday
07.04.2023 Friday Good Friday Holiday
14.04.2023 Friday Ambedkar Jayanti Holiday
15.04.2023 Saturday Re-oganization of Junior Houses
21.04.2023 Friday Re-organization of senipr Houses
22.04.2023 Saturday Parsuram Jayanti Holiday
28.04.2023 Friday House Meeting Senior Houses
29,04.2023 Saturday House Meeting Junior Houses
29.04.2023 Saturday Last working day of the moth (Meeting of School

Academic council of school Half day)

May-June 2023
Date Day Events :
01.05.2023 Monday Scho;)l Closes for Summer Vaction
15.06.2023 Thursday 3 Teacher’s to Report for Duty After Summer Vaction
22.06,2023 Thursday School Reopens After
24.06.2023 Saturday Re-Organization of Junior Houses.
29.06.2023 Thursday Bakrid / Eid-ul-Juha (}“]_oliday)
30.06.2023 Friday Re-Organization of Senior Houses.
30.06.2023 Friday Last working Day of the month Meeting of school

Academic council. Half day.

July — 2023
[Class 1.to X11] Activity- Kindergarten

Date Day Events
08.07.2023 Second Saturday Investiture — Ceremony(Class I to XII)
17.07.2023 Monday Perit‘l}dic -1 Exam 2023 Begins ‘
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(29.07.2023 Saturday Muharram (Holiday) *
31.07.2023 Monday PTM (Nur- XII)
Special Dgy celebration — Doctors Day
A
August - 2023
Date Day Events

12.08.2023

Second Saturday

.

Activity Day

14.08.2023 Monday Stage Reversal of independence day celebration.
15.08.2023 Tuesday Independence Day celebration

21.08.2023 Monday Class test 2 Begins

30.08.2023 Wednesday Raksha —~ Bandhan (Holi.day)

31.08.2023

Thursday

Kajalivan (Holiday)

12.08.2023

International youth day celebration

20.08.2023

Sadbhavana Divas

September — 2023

Date Day Events
05.09.2023 Tuesday Teacher Day
06.09.2023 Wednesday Janmasthmi Celebration

07.09.2023

Thursday

Janmasthmi (Holiday)

09.09.2023 Saturday Term [ Exam 2023 (Begins)
19.09.2023 Tuesday Ganesh Chaturthi (Holiday)
28.09.2023 Thursday E-d-Emilad (Holiday)

30.09.2023 Saturday PTM of Term — 1 Exam 2023

14.09.2023 Thursday Hindi Diwas Celebration
October - 2023

Date Day Events

02.10.2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti Holiday

14,10.2023 Saturday Excursion Trip

21.18:2023
{o
24.10:2023

-y

Saturday to Tuesday

Dushera Break Begins

25.10.2023 Wednesday School Reopens
28.10.2023 Maharishi Valmiki- Jayanti (Holiday)
31.10.2023 Tuesday Art n Craft Exhibition and Science Exhibition

Semi finals of sports




November - 2023

Date Day Events
04.11.2023 Saturday Activity, Day
1161 1.2023 Saturday Diwali\Break Begins
16.11.2023 Thursday School Reopen
20.11.2023 Monday Class Test 111 Begins
2112023 Monday Gurunanak — Jaynti (Holiday)
Children Day Celebration , Post Diwali (Holiday)
December - 2023
Date Day Events
09.12.2023 Saturday Peri(.)dic — 1l Exam 2023 Begins
21512.2023 Thursday Winter Break
22.12.2023 Friday Annual Sports Meet 2023
23.12.2023 Saturday PTM Periodic — 11 Exam 2023
January — 2024 i
Date Day Events
02.01.2024 Tuesday School Reopens
08.01.2024 Monday Pre-Board Exam 2023 Begins
30.01.2024 Saturday PTM II Round
Annual Function
February — 2024
Date Day Events
01.02.2024 Thursday Revision Annual Exam Begins
14.02.2024 Wednesday Vasant Panchami (Holiday)
24.02.2024 Saturday Guru Ravidas Jayanti (Holiday)
26.02.2024 Monday Annual Exam Begins ;
March - 2023-24
Date Day Events
02.03.2024 Saturday Annual Promotion examination
30.03.2024 Saturday Declaration of Result Primary Section
30.03.2024 Saturday Declaration of Result Senior Section

Note :-

(i) The dates of certain events may change due to local constraints.

(ii) Inter House Matches in games & sports and annual Athletic Meet will be conducted under a
special schedule.

(iii) New session 2023-24 commences on 1™ April 2023.
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